FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Regulation 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

		E11000000	Nadu	029, Ta	Chennai-600	Aminjikarai,	Road,	Manicyani	Manickam	Nelson	III FI	Address:			AAACA304:	PAN:	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	Limited	Name: Ac	Name, PAN No. & address of share- holders
				Tamil		Company	ine	cuprimi	nnany capital	the paid u	Floor, capital of the total	75, paid up to 8.57 % of	issued and aggregating	the total each,	AAACA3042P. 25.59% of of Rs. 10/-	constituting face value	shares	equity equity	Accel 76,15,348 25,50,136	
								,	of.	0	31)f			7	le	of 2015	12, 1	February February	of Receipt Date of of intimatio allotmen n to tadvice/ company acquisiti on-of shares/ sale of shares/ specify
																		4, 2015	ebruary	ate of nimatio to ompany
May 30, 2013,	DP/17/2013 dated	2013, CIR/MRD/	3 dated January 25,	CIR/MRD/DP/04/201	bearing numbers	ı by	india (SEBI), as	CERT	Board	Securities and the	issued by the capital of INFO11337237	2 dated July 18, 2012 paid up	5.57	number of the total number	pursuant to circular g 17.02% SEBI	Exchange Mechanism constitutin	through the Stock shares	14, 2015 Shares by Promoter equity	Offer for Sale of 50,65,212 (i) GEOJIT BNP(i)	Mode of acquisition No. & % on (market purchase) of shares/ public/ rights/ voting preferential offer rights etc.) etc.) etc.) / sale
						230	HADAIAEAREDAGIGGA	IND/IND/NED2133	NSE:		INFO11337237	up BSE: INB011337236		number			Services Limited	Paribas Financia	(i) GEOJIT BNI	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
经产品									(BSE)	Limited	(II) BSE		(NSE)	Limited	registration of India	Exchange	Stock	Financial National	Θ	Exchange on which the trade was executed
											(II)				เล				N.A. N.A	Buy quant ity
																	shares	equity	25,50,136	Buy Sell valu quantity e
																			N.A. 25,50,136 Rs.196,707,008/-	Sell value (Gross value)

YENNIN DO

	Name, PAN No. & address of share- holders
	Shareholdi No. & 9 ng prior to shares/ aequisition voting /-sale rights aequire sold
	No. & % of shares/ voting rights acquired/ sold
	Receipt Date of intim allotmen n to Fadvice/ comp acquisiti on-of shares/ sale of shares specify
CIR/MRD/DP/24/201 4 dated August 8, 2014, CIR/MRD/DP/32 /2014 dated December 01, 2014.	Shareholdi No. & % of Receipt Date of Mode of acquisition No. & % Trading member ng prior to shares/ of allotmen n to public/ rights/ voting allotmen n to public/ rights/ voting trade was execute rights acquired/ acquisiti on-of shares/ sold shares/ shares/ specify Shares Shares Mode of acquisition No. & % Trading member no (market purchase/ of shares/ through whom the rade was execute rights with SEBI post- acquisition the TM / sale
7/24/201 gust 8, gust 8, 7/32 dated 2014.	istion No. & % Trading trchase/of shares/ through trade wa rights with SE post-aequisition the TM
	Date of Mode of acquisition No. & % Trading member intimatio on (market purchase) of shares/ through whom the public/ rights/ voting trade was executed company preferential offer rights with SEBI post- Registration No. of sale
	Exchange Buy Buy Sell on which quant valu quan the trade ity e was executed
	Buy Buy quant valu ity e
	Sett
	Buy Buy Sell Sell value quant valu quantity (Gross value) ity e





FORM D

FORM D

FORM D

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company. Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his

							Board of India				
							Securities and				Nadu
					37230		issued by the				029, Tamil
					INB/INF/NEB2313		July 18, 2012				Chennai-600
					NSE:		/18/2012 dated				Aminjikarai,
							CIR/MRD/DP				Road,
					INFO11337237		number			1:	Manickam
				(BSE)	INB011337236		circular			Company.	Floor, Nelson
				Limited	BSE:		pursuant to			capital of the	Address: 75, III
				(II) BSE			Mechanism			paid up	The second of th
					number	Company.	Exchange			issued and	
				(NSE)	SEBI registration	capital of the	Stock			the total	AAACA3042P.
				India Limited		nd paid	through the			25.59% of	PAN:
	snares			Exchange of	Services Limited	17.02 % of the total	Promoter			constituting	
	equity			Stock	Paribas Financial	shares constituting	of Shares by	14, 2015	2015	equity shares	Limited
KS.196, /U/,008/-	30	N.A.	N.A.	(1) National N.A.	Q	50,65,212 equity	Offer for Sale	February	February 12,	76,15,348	Name: Accel
Value (Gross value)			gua ntity	Exchange On which The trade Was executed	trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM	No. & % of shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale	Mode of Acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale	Date of intimation to company	Date of receipt of allotment advices acquisitions sale of shares s voting rights	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Promoter(pri or to OFS)	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Promoter Group/Director/ Officer.





							1				
							2014				
							December of,				
							December 01				
							dated				
							/32 /2014				
							CIR/MRD/DP				
							2014,				
							August 8,				
							/24/2014 dated				
							CIR/MRD/DP				
							2013,				
							dated May 30,				
							DP/17/2013				
							CIR/MRD/				
							2013,				
							January 25,				
							/04/2013 dated				
							CIR/MRD/DP				
							numbers				
							bearing				
							circular				
							amended by				
							Carely Sunsc		rights	01 10 01 10)	Officer.
ė.						it.	offer,		shares /	Promoter(pri	Group/Director/
					No. of the 1M	sale	preferential		sale of	the	Promoter
		Ų		U	SEBI Registration	acquisition/	public/rights/	company	acquisition	by	part of
				Was executed	executed with	rights post	purchase/	to	advice/	rights held	Person who is
value)	2		ntity	The trade	the trade was	voting	(market	intimation	allotment	voting	Promoter/
vame (Gross	quantity	value	qua	Оп миси	through whom	shares/	Acquisition	of	receipt of	shares/	& Address of
			buy	Exchange	traaing member	No. & % of	Mode of	Date	Date of	No. & % of	Name, PAN No.





FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Regulation 13(3)—Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

PAN: total issued and aggregating to AAPCC 4590H pending for total pand up for the formal pand
Address: 24-1 Company capital of the as amended by circular hearing. Company.

For and on behalf of CAC Holdings Corporation

Malcolm F, Mehta Director



FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

hodings Corporation PAN: AAFEC4590EF Address: 24-1 Hakozati-cto, Nikonbashi, Chus-kii, Tokyo- 103-4018, Japan	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Graup/Director Officers.
JA-1. Do. physical plans	V.No.
cquity shares constituting the total issued and paid of the Company of the Company	No. & % of shares/ voing rights held by the Pramoter(prio r to OFS)
2015	Date of receipt-of allotment advices/ acquivition sale of shares / voting rights
	Date of indination to company
by Proteoter through the Stock Exchange mumbus circinlar mumbus CIEAMRDDF/18/2012 dated taly 18, 2012 assaud by the Stocking Burst of India (SEBI), as and Exchange Burst of India (SEBI), as amended by recular bearing numbers CIEAMRDDF/04/2013 dated May 30, 2013, CIEAMRDDF/24/2014 dated August 8, 2014 dated August 8, 2014 dated August 8, 2014 dated August 8, 2014	Mode of Acquisition (nurket purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.)/sale
equity shares constituting fores of the total issued and paid apcapital of the Company	No. & % of shares/ witing rights post acquisition/ sale
Necaritas Limited SEBI registration number BSE: INB BIO81345 NSE: INB 130815479	ling member ugh whom rade was uted with t t t t t of the TM
Stock fixebange of India (NSE)	Exchange On which The trade Was executed
	Bay qua ndiy
	Biov valu
equity	Self quantity
21784.814	Sell Value (gross value)

For and on behalf of CAC Holdings Corporation

Director

Molto

Malcolm F. Mehta

